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NOTICE OF APPROVAL — AVIS D'APPROBATION

THIS NOTICE OF APPROVAL SUPERSEDES RECORD

OF APPROVAL ACTION S.WA-1111 Revision 2

TY A-ecrveco b Yal 100N
DATED AUugust 24U, LYGU

Company: Western Scale Co. Ltd.,
1670 Kingsway Avenue
Port Coquitlam, B.C.

Manufacturer: Western Scale Co. Ltd.

Type of Device: Low profile cross link
mount full load cell truck scale suitable
for above ground installation.

Weight Indication: Any approved and
compatible electronic digital weight
indicator.

Model* Numbers: The model numbers
indicate;

Suffix "CLE" - Eliminator Type with shear
pin load cell mounting.

First two or three digits - capacity
Next two or three digits — length in feet
Next two digits - width 10' or 127, all

models.

The last digit - No. of sections.

CCA-873 {3-81)

LE PRESENT AVIS REMPLACE LA FORMULE
D'ENREGISTREMENT DE L'APPROBATION

o o rrA_ 1111 e ) TIAY TR A MY TWET N

5.WA-1111 revision Z2 EN DATE DU 20 aofit

1980

Société: Western Scale Co. Ltd.,
1670 avenue Kingsway '
Port Coquitlam, B.C.

Fabricant: Western Scale Co. Ltd.

Appareil: Ponts-bascules routlers &lec-
troniques 3 action directe, surbaissés,
4 montage croisé destinés i &tre
installés i méme le sol.

Indicateur pondéral: Tout 1ndlcateur
pondéral num&rique &lectronique approuvé
et compatible.

No. de mod3les: Les numéros de modéles
indique;

Suffixe "CLE" - Type Eliminator avec
dynamométre de cisaillement.

Les deux ou trols prochains chiffres -
capacité

Les deux ou trois prochains chiffres -
longueur en pled

Les deux prochains chiffres - largeur
10" ou 12', tous les mod@les.

Le dernier chiffre - nombre de
sections.
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Accessories:

be used.

Description:

sections.

MODEL NUMBERS
No. de modéles

301082

3010102
3015102
3020102

ANNET NN

3025102
401082
4010102
4012102
4025102
4030102
4040102
4050103
5010102
5012122
5040102
5050103
5060103
5070103
5075103
6060103
6070103
6075103
6080104
6090104
60100105
60120105

TInant bl
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7516122
7560103

CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE

CLE
CLE

A

CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE
CLE

Fal I rd

CLE
CLE
CLE

Compatible accessories that
meet the requiremetns and conform in
accordance with the Weights and Measures
Act, Regulations and Specifications may

Low profile motor truck
scale with cross link mount electronic
load cells, two, three, four and five

The deck can be of wood, steel or

concrete.

S.WA-1111

MODEL NUMBERS
No. de modéles

7570103 CLE
7575103 CLE
7580104 CLE
7590104 CLE
75100105 CLE
75120105 CLE
8060103 C(CLE
8070103 CLE
8075104 CLE
8080104 CLE
3090104 CLE
80100104 CLE

80120104 CLE
10060103 CLE

(LA LAY RV Ll

10070103 CLE
10075104 CLE
10080104 CLE
12560103 CLE
12570103 CLE
13575104 CLE
12580104 CLE
15060103 CLE
15070103 CLE
15075104 CLE
15080104 CLE
17560103 CLE
17570103 CLE

17cTCc1nt Fad ik rd
LiaraLug L LE

17580104 CLE
17590104 CLE

Accessoires: Peuvent &tre utilisés les
accessoires compatibles qui satisfont
aux exigences de la Loi sur les polds et
mesures, du rdglement et des spécifica~
tions y afférents.

Description: Pont-bascule surbalssé
avec dynamomdtre &lectronique 3 montage
croisé, 3 deux, trols, quatre et cing
sections.

Le tablier peut &tre constitu& de bols,
d'acier ou de bé&ton.
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Condition of Approval: Approval is Condition d'approbation: L'approbation
granted under the Weights and Measures est accordée conformé@ment # la Lol sur
Act, 5.C. 1970-71-72, chapter 36, and the les poids et mesures S.R.C. 1970-71-72,
Welghts and Measures Regulations, chapitre 36, et au réglement d'applica-
C.R.C.c., 1605 for use in Canada under tion C.R.C.c., 1605. L'emploi est
the general conditions of the said autorisé au Canada sous réserve des
Regulations, and under any special conditions gé&nérales dudit ré&glement, et
conditions listed above. de toutes les conditions particulidres

formulées dans le présent avis.

Reference No.: G6922-W172-15 No. de référence: G6922-W172-15
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W.R. Virtue

Chief Chef
Legal Metrology Laboratories DEC 10 1982 Laboratoires de la M8trologle lé&gale




